
Equipment
Styling & Studio       

Clothing Rails (First 3 free)	

Hangers (First 50 free)

Iron & Ironing Board (One included Studio hire)

Robe and Slippers

Steamer

Trestle Table Full

Trestle Table Half

White Table Cloth

Black Table Cloth

Director’s Chair Tall

Director’s Chair Short

Folding Chair

Office Chairs

Polyboard and Stand

Rolling Stool

Sand Bags

Stage Weight

1ft, 2ft, 3ft Scaffold Legs

20ft Scaffold Pole

8x4 Mega Deck

Wheel Skates

Scissor Lift

Item

Item

Price 

Price 

Styling Daily Hire

Studio Daily Hire

10			 

0.10

10

12	

35

3

2

1.50

1.50	

15

7

1

10

3.50

10

2

2

2

5

10

7

150

Please contact stores@parkroyalstudios.com for any lighting & equipment  quotes and queries



Equipment
Utilities & Consumables

Masking Tape

Gaffer Tape 4” (Black or White)

Fluorscent Gaffer Tape 2” (Pink, Orange or Yellow)

Insulation Tape (Black)

Cello Tape

Packing Tape

Frog Tape

Brown Paper Roll

9” Colorama

12” Colorama

Kenro Kenair Air Duster 360ml

Kenro Kenir Actuator Valve

LaCie 2TB USB-C

LaCie 4TB USB-C

USB 3.0 to Micro-USB Cable

USB 3.0 to USB-C Cable 

USB 3.0 to Lightning Cable

HDMI Cable

Cable Ties (Pack of 100)

AA Batteries (Pack of 10)

AAA Batteries (Pack of 100)

Black Wrap Cinefoil

Push Pin Box

Blue Shoe Covers (Pack of 100)

3A, 5A, 13A Fuses

Item

Consumables

7.99		

9.99

5.99

1.50	

5.35

4

7

30

54

220

15

10

110

150

3

3.50

3.50

8

3

4

3

30

3

5

0.20

Price 

Please contact stores@parkroyalstudios.com for any lighting & equipment  quotes and queries



Equipment
Painting

Studio 4 Virgin White Painted

Studio 5 Virgin White Painted

White Paint (Per Litre)

Black Paint (Per Litre)

Chroma Green (Per Litre)

Pantone U-Colours (Quote available upon request)

RAL Colours (Quote available upon request)

Item Price 

Painting

200		

300

8

8	

14

Freshly painted virgin-white floors are available upon request 

Please contact stores@parkroyalstudios.com for any lighting & equipment  quotes and queries

Electricity (Per Unit)

One Studio Heater (Per hour)

Two Studio Heaters (Per hour)

Ethernet Cable 20m (Per day)

Item Price 

Utilities

0.50		

4.75

9.70

5


